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OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

BIB
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Unit
COLNAGO, Andrea

FALERA, Matteo

BLASI, Francesco

CENCI, Riccardo

KEANE, Conor

ROSAS, Luis

SALVADO, Joao

SOARES, Diogo

HARVEY, Lewis

Academia CantanhedeGym

10th International Open Competition

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

POR

POR

POR

GBR

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Men

SENIOR
"D" Score "E" Score
3,350 8,000
3,450 8,200
3,100 8,100
3,350 7,800
3,200 7,000
2,200 7,100
1,600 7,600
2,150 6,900
2,550 6,600

"A'" Score
8,400

8,000

8,000

7,500

7,800

7,700

7,700

7,500

7,300

Ded.
0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 23-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score
19,750 Q

19,450 Q

19,200

18,650

18,000 Q

17,000 Q

16,900 Q

16,550

16,450 Q



